Non-NHS Services Price List (October 2024)

Our turnaround time for completing any of the below is **10 working days**. Anything required more urgently will be subject to an additional fee of £30.00.

Non- NHS Service	Fee £	VAT	Total £
		@20%	Payable
Certificates and reports			
To Whom It May Concern letter, including PIP,			
medications on flight, free from infection			
- one page			
- more than one page	42.00	Exempt	42.00
	66.00		66.00
Detailed written report / proforma without	110.00	22.00	132.00
examination			
Private health insurance form, eg. BUPA/Vitality	45.00	Exempt	45.00
Holiday Cancellation form - up to 2 pages	33.33	6.67	40.00
Holiday Cancellation form - more than 2 pages	50.00	10.00	60.00
Ofsted Health Declaration booklet	66.67	13.33	80.00
Firearms Licence report	66.00	Exempt	66.00
Driving			
HGV / LGV / PCV medicals (If you wear glasses or	100.00	20.00	120.00
contact lenses, please bring your actual opticians			
prescription to your examination)			
Solicitors			
Solicitor's report (the GP reserves the right to	110.00	22.00	132.00
decline this if not felt appropriate)			
Medical examinations			
Private Fostering /Adoption medical and	110.00	22.00	132.00
examination			
Pre-employment Medical	110.00	22.00	132.00
DVLA	105.00	20.00	126.00
Private Services			
Dispensing Fee for private prescription	12.00	2.40	14.40
Private blood tests for diagnostic purposes	48.00	n/a	48.00
Private blood test for blood group	60.00	n/a	60.00
Private smear	72.50	n/a	72.50
Private ECG	60.00	n/a	60.00

See our travel clinic section for details on charges related to vaccinations.